
                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "A" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/7  3921  Allison Ravenscroft         6  Tomah Middle School            13:00.7  6:31 
      2    2  1/7  3717  Hailey Coenen               7  Holmen Middle School           13:10.1  6:36 
      3    3  1/7  3948  Clara Johnson               6  West Salem Middle School       13:10.5  6:36 
      4    4  2/7  3714  Allison Anibas              8  Holmen Middle School           13:24.5  6:43 
      5    5  1/7  3845  Sophia Orozco               7  Onalaska Middle School         13:27.9  6:44 
      6    6  3/7  3736  Claire Wagoner              8  Holmen Middle School           13:46.3  6:54 
      7    7  1/7  3780  Jacobi Thorsen              6  Logan Middle School            13:49.3  6:55 
      8    8  2/7  3917  Teagan Bailey               8  Tomah Middle School            13:50.0  6:55 
      9    9  1/5  3696  Emelia Lewis                7  Aquinas                        13:54.3  6:58 
     10   10  3/7  3916  Blair Bailey                6  Tomah Middle School            13:59.5  7:00 
     11   11  2/7  3778  Sophia Parke                6  Logan Middle School            14:01.0  7:01 
     12   12  2/7  3949  Nora Johnson                8  West Salem Middle School       14:01.7  7:01 
     13   13  3/7  3939  Olidia Berlin               6  West Salem Middle School       14:09.2  7:05 
     14   14  4/7  3953  Emma Langrehr               7  West Salem Middle School       14:13.4  7:07 
     15   15  4/7  3733  Violet Schloegel            8  Holmen Middle School           14:14.7  7:08 
     16   16  1/7  3897  Aubrey Schmitz              6  Sparta                         14:14.8  7:08 
     17   17  3/7  3772  Finley Fernholz             6  Logan Middle School            14:16.6  7:09 
     18   18  5/7  3738  Kynsley Williams            7  Holmen Middle School           14:19.1  7:10 
     19   19  6/7  3719  Charlotte Goryl             6  Holmen Middle School           14:22.5  7:12 
     20   20  1/7  3815  Hannah Yard                 7  Longfellow Middle School       14:22.6  7:12 
     21   21  4/7  3919  Olivia Conzemius            8  Tomah Middle School            14:27.2  7:14 
     22   22  2/7  3850  Sanja Tahic                 6  Onalaska Middle School         14:30.4  7:16 
     23   23  4/7  3768  Maggie Bacon                6  Logan Middle School            14:31.1  7:16 
     24   24  2/7  3805  Ada Meddinger               7  Longfellow Middle School       14:35.9  7:18 
     25   25  3/7  3814  Addie Williams              6  Longfellow Middle School       14:42.7  7:22 
     26   26  7/7  3731  Lydia Pagliaro              6  Holmen Middle School           14:42.7  7:22 
     27   27  5/7  3950  Ava Katona                  7  West Salem Middle School       14:43.4  7:22 
     28   28  6/7  3941  Haley Buisman               6  West Salem Middle School       14:48.1  7:25 
     29   29  4/7  3812  Mirren Stine                6  Longfellow Middle School       14:51.9  7:26 
     30   30  2/5  3695  Adrayn Grace                6  Aquinas                        14:55.8  7:28 
     31   31  1/7  3989  Grace Strangstalien         6  Westby                         14:57.3  7:29 
     32   32  3/5  3700  Ella Wengel                 6  Aquinas                        14:57.9  7:29 
     33   33  2/7  3981  Sydney Evenstad             7  Westby                         14:58.5  7:30 
     34   34  5/7  3800  McKenzie Carlson            7  Longfellow Middle School       15:05.4  7:33 
     35   35  5/7  3920  Delia Lindberg              7  Tomah Middle School            15:05.7  7:33 
     36   36  5/7  3774  Alyson Henke                6  Logan Middle School            15:10.4  7:36 
     37   37  7/7  3942  Taylor Buisman              8  West Salem Middle School       15:11.3  7:36 
     38   38  6/7  3777  Elin Miles                  8  Logan Middle School            15:11.9  7:36 
     39   39  7/7  3771  Avery Check                 7  Logan Middle School            15:17.7  7:39 
     40   40  4/5  3699  Claire Vandenlangdenberg    8  Aquinas                        15:20.1  7:41 
     41   41  3/7  3836  Madelyn Davidheiser         8  Onalaska Middle School         15:20.5  7:41 
     42   42  6/7  3809  Violet Oldernburg           8  Longfellow Middle School       15:21.3  7:41 
     43   43  6/7  3918  Milynn Berg                 7  Tomah Middle School            15:22.4  7:42 
     44   44  4/7  3846  Quinn Porter                7  Onalaska Middle School         15:29.1  7:45 
     45   45  5/7  3843  Lorraine Marinier           8  Onalaska Middle School         15:31.5  7:46 
     46   46  7/7  3810  Gillian Petrashek           6  Longfellow Middle School       15:31.9  7:46 
     47   47  6/7  3841  lana kromke                 8  Onalaska Middle School         15:36.0  7:48 
     48   48  7/7  3848  Molly Skroch                7  Onalaska Middle School         15:38.9  7:50 
     49   49  5/5  3694  Neyeli Franklin             6  Aquinas                        15:43.6  7:52 
     50   50  3/7  3990  Amelia Warthesen            6  Westby                         15:51.6  7:56 
     51   51  4/7  3986  Madison Sommerfeldt         6  Westby                         16:01.8  8:01 
     52   52  2/7  3887  Sierra Brantner             8  Sparta                         16:08.2  8:05 
     53   53  5/7  3991  Emma Woods                  6  Westby                         16:11.5  8:06 
     54   54  3/7  3900  Layna Wacker                7  Sparta                         16:12.9  8:07 
     55   55  4/7  3899  Janessa Stafford            6  Sparta                         16:15.0  8:08 
     56   56  5/7  3893  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA            7  Sparta                         16:50.6  8:26 
     57   57  6/7  3979  Violet Bailey               6  Westby                         16:57.9  8:29 
     58   58  6/7  3892  Sydney Muller               8  Sparta                         17:05.7  8:33 
     59   59  7/7  3982  Macy Hulst                  7  Westby                         17:23.5  8:42 
     60   60  7/7  3890  Elizabeth Meyer             8  Sparta                         17:23.8  8:42 
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                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "A" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61   61  7/7  3922  Natalie Winchel             6  Tomah Middle School            18:54.8  9:28 
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                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "A" Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Holmen Middle School                       (13:47.0  68:54.7 1:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hailey Coenen              7 13:10.1
       2      4  Allison Anibas             8 13:24.5
       3      6  Claire Wagoner             8 13:46.3
       4     15  Violet Schloegel           8 14:14.7
       5     18  Kynsley Williams           7 14:19.1
       6   ( 19) Charlotte Goryl            6 14:22.5
       7   ( 26) Lydia Pagliaro             6 14:42.7

       2.    69  West Salem Middle School                   (14:03.7  70:18.2 1:32.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Clara Johnson              6 13:10.5
       2     12  Nora Johnson               8 14:01.7
       3     13  Olidia Berlin              6 14:09.2
       4     14  Emma Langrehr              7 14:13.4
       5     27  Ava Katona                 7 14:43.4
       6   ( 28) Haley Buisman              6 14:48.1
       7   ( 37) Taylor Buisman             8 15:11.3

       3.    75  Tomah Middle School                        (14:04.7  70:23.1 2:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Allison Ravenscroft        6 13:00.7
       2      8  Teagan Bailey              8 13:50.0
       3     10  Blair Bailey               6 13:59.5
       4     21  Olivia Conzemius           8 14:27.2
       5     35  Delia Lindberg             7 15:05.7
       6   ( 43) Milynn Berg                7 15:22.4
       7   ( 61) Natalie Winchel            6 18:54.8

       4.    94  Logan Middle School                        (14:21.7  71:48.4 1:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jacobi Thorsen             6 13:49.3
       2     11  Sophia Parke               6 14:01.0
       3     17  Finley Fernholz            6 14:16.6
       4     23  Maggie Bacon               6 14:31.1
       5     36  Alyson Henke               6 15:10.4
       6   ( 38) Elin Miles                 8 15:11.9
       7   ( 39) Avery Check                7 15:17.7

       5.   132  Longfellow Middle School                   (14:43.7  73:38.5 0:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Hannah Yard                7 14:22.6
       2     24  Ada Meddinger              7 14:35.9
       3     25  Addie Williams             6 14:42.7
       4     29  Mirren Stine               6 14:51.9
       5     34  McKenzie Carlson           7 15:05.4
       6   ( 42) Violet Oldernburg          8 15:21.3
       7   ( 46) Gillian Petrashek          6 15:31.9

       6.   157  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:51.9  74:19.4 2:03.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Sophia Orozco              7 13:27.9
       2     22  Sanja Tahic                6 14:30.4
       3     41  Madelyn Davidheiser        8 15:20.5
       4     44  Quinn Porter               7 15:29.1
       5     45  Lorraine Marinier          8 15:31.5
       6   ( 47) lana kromke                8 15:36.0
       7   ( 48) Molly Skroch               7 15:38.9
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "A" Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   160  Aquinas                                    (14:58.4  74:51.7 1:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Emelia Lewis               7 13:54.3
       2     30  Adrayn Grace               6 14:55.8
       3     32  Ella Wengel                6 14:57.9
       4     40  Claire Vandenlangdenberg   8 15:20.1
       5     49  Neyeli Franklin            6 15:43.6

       8.   218  Westby                                     (15:36.2  78:00.7 1:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Grace Strangstalien        6 14:57.3
       2     33  Sydney Evenstad            7 14:58.5
       3     50  Amelia Warthesen           6 15:51.6
       4     51  Madison Sommerfeldt        6 16:01.8
       5     53  Emma Woods                 6 16:11.5
       6   ( 57) Violet Bailey              6 16:57.9
       7   ( 59) Macy Hulst                 7 17:23.5

       9.   233  Sparta                                     (15:56.3  79:41.5 2:35.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Aubrey Schmitz             6 14:14.8
       2     52  Sierra Brantner            8 16:08.2
       3     54  Layna Wacker               7 16:12.9
       4     55  Janessa Stafford           6 16:15.0
       5     56  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7 16:50.6
       6   ( 58) Sydney Muller              8 17:05.7
       7   ( 60) Elizabeth Meyer            8 17:23.8



                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "B" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/16 3725  Violet Martin               6  Holmen Middle School           14:35.2  7:18 
      2    2  1/20 3938  Elena Anderson              7  West Salem Middle School       14:57.1  7:29 
      3    3  2/16 3718  Reese Gamoke                8  Holmen Middle School           15:10.2  7:36 
      4    4  2/20 3952  Layla Kneifl                7  West Salem Middle School       15:10.8  7:36 
      5    5  1/8  3773  Maci Goodman                6  Logan Middle School            15:14.6  7:38 
      6    6  3/16 3716  Laney Brandl                8  Holmen Middle School           15:14.8  7:38 
      7    7  4/16 3737  Elsiy Williams              7  Holmen Middle School           15:26.3  7:44 
      8    8  2/8  3775  Daphne Jesperson            8  Logan Middle School            15:28.8  7:45 
      9    9  5/16 3723  Henley Justin-Vogelsberg    6  Holmen Middle School           15:39.9  7:50 
     10   10  3/20 3960  Natalie Rude                7  West Salem Middle School       15:40.8  7:51 
     11   11  6/16 3720  Alexis Haverfield           7  Holmen Middle School           15:42.4  7:52 
     12   12  1/9  3835  Rory Dahl                   6  Onalaska Middle School         16:03.7  8:02 
     13   13  4/20 3940  Evelyn Bossingham           7  West Salem Middle School       16:07.4  8:04 
     14   14  3/8  3781  Evelynn Torres              7  Logan Middle School            16:08.0  8:04 
     15   15  5/20 3947  Ava Jandt                   6  West Salem Middle School       16:17.3  8:09 
     16   16  6/20 3958  Lillian Rose                6  West Salem Middle School       16:21.8  8:11 
     17   17  7/16 3715  Gwen Bowe                   8  Holmen Middle School           16:22.1  8:12 
     18   18  7/20 3964  Sofia Whitacre              8  West Salem Middle School       16:22.9  8:12 
     19   19  4/8  3770  Allelise Bent               6  Logan Middle School            16:29.7  8:15 
     20   20  2/9  3838  Siena Droullard             6  Onalaska Middle School         16:33.4  8:17 
     21       8/20 3959  Annika Rude                 6  West Salem Middle School       16:36.9  8:19 
     22   21  5/8  3782  Brooklin Wateski            7  Logan Middle School            16:37.3  8:19 
     23   22  1/6  3894  Marley Preston              6  Sparta                         16:45.0  8:23 
     24   23  1/7  3811  Harper Rowling              8  Longfellow Middle School       16:45.9  8:23 
     25       8/16 3730  Miriam Nitka                7  Holmen Middle School           16:48.6  8:25 
     26       9/20 3951  Laney Kneifl                7  West Salem Middle School       16:50.0  8:25 
     27      10/20 3954  Brooklyn Marinelli          6  West Salem Middle School       16:50.4  8:26 
     28   24  3/9  3840  Lauren Johnson              7  Onalaska Middle School         16:57.8  8:29 
     29   25  6/8  3779  Adalyn Stuckmayer           6  Logan Middle School            17:09.4  8:35 
     30      11/20 3961  Mabel Sjoquist              6  West Salem Middle School       17:11.1  8:36 
     31   26  2/6  3891  Gianna Moffett              6  Sparta                         17:27.5  8:44 
     32      12/20 3962  Audrey Steinborn            6  West Salem Middle School       17:40.1  8:51 
     33      13/20 3963  Louella Updike              6  West Salem Middle School       17:44.4  8:53 
     34   27  3/6  3888  Aubree Farra                6  Sparta                         17:46.0  8:53 
     35       9/16 3734  Lindsay Stephanyy           8  Holmen Middle School           17:51.1  8:56 
     36      10/16 3722  Riley Inglett               8  Holmen Middle School           18:02.5  9:02 
     37   28  1/6  3983  Millie Niedfeldt            6  Westby                         18:02.6  9:02 
     38      11/16 3735  Tessa Theisen               8  Holmen Middle School           18:04.2  9:03 
     39   29  4/9  3837  Eva Deppe                   6  Onalaska Middle School         18:04.4  9:03 
     40      12/16 3726  Adelae Mezera               7  Holmen Middle School           18:06.2  9:04 
     41   30  5/9  3844  Phoebe Miranda              8  Onalaska Middle School         18:10.2  9:06 
     42   31  6/9  3849  Tessa Stacey                6  Onalaska Middle School         18:12.0  9:06 
     43   32  2/6  3988  Sequioa Storbakken          7  Westby                         18:14.4  9:08 
     44      13/16 3721  Lillie Holman               7  Holmen Middle School           18:18.3  9:10 
     45   33  2/7  3806  Sydney Morris               7  Longfellow Middle School       18:21.2  9:11 
     46   34  3/7  3808  Morgan Neuman               8  Longfellow Middle School       18:26.4  9:14 
     47   35  7/9  3839  Charisma Gowey              6  Onalaska Middle School         18:44.5  9:23 
     48   36  3/6  3980  Harper Davey                8  Westby                         19:01.1  9:31 
     49       1/1  3697  Elsie Neher                 6  Aquinas                        19:11.7  9:36 
     50   37  4/7  3803  Sophia Lawrence             8  Longfellow Middle School       19:16.8  9:39 
     51   38  4/6  3901  Adalee Williams             6  Sparta                         19:22.6  9:42 
     52       8/9  3847  Sydney Schoen               8  Onalaska Middle School         19:24.6  9:43 
     53      14/20 3946  Jocelyn Heller              7  West Salem Middle School       19:25.6  9:43 
     54   39  5/6  3895  Ella Rademan                6  Sparta                         19:35.0  9:48 
     55   40  4/6  3984  Gracie Reynolds             8  Westby                         19:46.5  9:54 
     56      14/16 3728  Azura Moua                  6  Holmen Middle School           19:55.3  9:58 
     57      15/20 3955  Abigail McAlister           6  West Salem Middle School       19:57.2  9:59 
     58   41  5/7  3801  Teeghan Kasten              8  Longfellow Middle School       19:59.1 10:00 
     59   42  6/6  3898  Hadley Spencer              6  Sparta                         20:07.9 10:04 
     60       9/9  3851  Avery Wavrunek              7  Onalaska Middle School         20:10.8 10:06 
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                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "B" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61      16/20 3965  Tani Williams               7  West Salem Middle School       20:34.8 10:18 
     62      15/16 3727  Madison Miles               7  Holmen Middle School           20:38.5 10:20 
     63      17/20 3944  Olivia Grass                6  West Salem Middle School       20:46.7 10:24 
     64      18/20 3945  Kaelyn Hebrink              6  West Salem Middle School       20:51.2 10:26 
     65   43  6/7  3802  Maggie Kruger               8  Longfellow Middle School       21:05.4 10:33 
     66   44  7/7  3807  Maddy Moua                  6  Longfellow Middle School       21:20.4 10:41 
     67   45  7/8  3769  Bella Bell                  7  Logan Middle School            21:55.7 10:58 
     68      16/16 3729  Lydia Nitka                 6  Holmen Middle School           22:02.3 11:02 
     69   46  5/6  3987  Willow Steinhoff            6  Westby                         23:23.7 11:42 
     70      19/20 3943  Dallas Fitzsimmons          6  West Salem Middle School       23:23.9 11:42 
     71       8/8  3776  Breqlynn Mezera             7  Logan Middle School            24:17.4 12:09 
     72      20/20 3956  Abigail Nelson              6  West Salem Middle School       24:55.8 12:28 
     73   47  6/6  3985  Madeline Shulka             7  Westby                         25:18.1 12:40 
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                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "B" Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Holmen Middle School                       (15:13.3  76:06.4 1:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Violet Martin              6 14:35.2
       2      3  Reese Gamoke               8 15:10.2
       3      6  Laney Brandl               8 15:14.8
       4      7  Elsiy Williams             7 15:26.3
       5      9  Henley Justin-Vogelsberg   6 15:39.9
       6   ( 11) Alexis Haverfield          7 15:42.4
       7   ( 17) Gwen Bowe                  8 16:22.1

       2.    44  West Salem Middle School                   (15:38.7  78:13.4 1:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elena Anderson             7 14:57.1
       2      4  Layla Kneifl               7 15:10.8
       3     10  Natalie Rude               7 15:40.8
       4     13  Evelyn Bossingham          7 16:07.4
       5     15  Ava Jandt                  6 16:17.3
       6   ( 16) Lillian Rose               6 16:21.8
       7   ( 18) Sofia Whitacre             8 16:22.9

       3.    67  Logan Middle School                        (15:59.7  79:58.4 1:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Maci Goodman               6 15:14.6
       2      8  Daphne Jesperson           8 15:28.8
       3     14  Evelynn Torres             7 16:08.0
       4     19  Allelise Bent              6 16:29.7
       5     21  Brooklin Wateski           7 16:37.3
       6   ( 25) Adalyn Stuckmayer          6 17:09.4
       7   ( 45) Bella Bell                 7 21:55.7

       4.   115  Onalaska Middle School                     (17:09.9  85:49.5 2:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Rory Dahl                  6 16:03.7
       2     20  Siena Droullard            6 16:33.4
       3     24  Lauren Johnson             7 16:57.8
       4     29  Eva Deppe                  6 18:04.4
       5     30  Phoebe Miranda             8 18:10.2
       6   ( 31) Tessa Stacey               6 18:12.0
       7   ( 35) Charisma Gowey             6 18:44.5

       5.   152  Sparta                                     (18:11.3  90:56.1 2:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Marley Preston             6 16:45.0
       2     26  Gianna Moffett             6 17:27.5
       3     27  Aubree Farra               6 17:46.0
       4     38  Adalee Williams            6 19:22.6
       5     39  Ella Rademan               6 19:35.0
       6   ( 42) Hadley Spencer             6 20:07.9

       6.   168  Longfellow Middle School                   (18:33.9  92:49.4 3:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Harper Rowling             8 16:45.9
       2     33  Sydney Morris              7 18:21.2
       3     34  Morgan Neuman              8 18:26.4
       4     37  Sophia Lawrence            8 19:16.8
       5     41  Teeghan Kasten             8 19:59.1
       6   ( 43) Maggie Kruger              8 21:05.4
       7   ( 44) Maddy Moua                 6 21:20.4



                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School "B" Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   182  Westby                                     (19:41.7  98:28.3 5:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Millie Niedfeldt           6 18:02.6
       2     32  Sequioa Storbakken         7 18:14.4
       3     36  Harper Davey               8 19:01.1
       4     40  Gracie Reynolds            8 19:46.5
       5     46  Willow Steinhoff           6 23:23.7
       6   ( 47) Madeline Shulka            7 25:18.1


